
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020988-2025 

Award

Indepth Interviews

CELL THERAPY CATAPULT LIMITED

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-020988

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-051182 (view related notices)

Published 13 May 2025, 4:43pm

Scope 

Description

The Cell and Gene Therapy Catapult (CGT Catapult) is looking to procure the services of a
specialist provider, that has significant experience working with organisations in the
research, technology, innovation, pharmaceutical and/or life sciences space to conduct
impartial, in-depth interviews of CGT Catapult's collaborators, clients, partners and
stakeholders (together being "Collaborators") as well as CGT Catapult's internal personnel
(together with the Collaborators being the "Interviewees") to evidence and demonstrate
CGT Catapult's impact and performance to its grant funders.

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020988-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020988-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-051182


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1

Supplier

Technopolis Limited

Contract value

£54,625 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

13 May 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

14 May 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

14 May 2025 to 11 May 2026

11 months, 29 days

Main procurement category

Services



Page 3 to 5

CPV classifications

71621000 - Technical analysis or consultancy services

Contract locations

UKC - North East (England)

UKD - North West (England)

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

UKF - East Midlands (England)

UKG - West Midlands (England)

UKH - East of England

UKI - London

UKJ - South East (England)

UKK - South West (England)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition



Page 4 to 5

Supplier 

Technopolis Limited

3 Pavilion Buildings

Brighton

BN1 1EE

United Kingdom

Email: peter.varnai@technopolis-group.com

Region: UKJ21 - Brighton and Hove

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

CELL THERAPY CATAPULT LIMITED

Companies House: 07964711

mailto:peter.varnai@technopolis-group.com


Page 5 to 5

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PNLN-8116-PBCH

12th Floor Tower Wing B

London

SE1 9RT

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@ct.catapult.org.uk

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@ct.catapult.org.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Technopolis Limited

	Contracting authority
	CELL THERAPY CATAPULT LIMITED


		2025-06-16T23:44:12+0100
	TCPDF




